
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 AUGUST, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 WHEN FACING THE THINGS WE TURN AWAY FROM Luke Hemmings1 SME 19439931052
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NEW

4

2

10

3

7

5

11

19

12

15

17

14

9

NEW

16

NEW

20

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

NOW WE'RE COOKIN'

FLESH AND BLOOD

AREA BABY

CRY FOREVER

LOVE SIGNS

THE VERY BEST

WELCOME TO THE MADHOUSE

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

T. R. U. T. H.

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

SUNLIGHT

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

A PLACE WE KNEW

LIVE IN THE UK

WANTED

THE GREATEST HITS

STRANGE, STRANGE TIMES

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

The Kid Laroi

Polish Club

Jimmy Barnes

Youngn Lipz

Amy Shark

The Jungle Giants

INXS

Tones and I

Cold Chisel

Guy Sebastian

The Wiggles

Spacey Jane

Lime Cordiale

Dean Lewis

The Seekers

Jayne Denham

Australian Crawl

The Ugly Kings

Vance Joy

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

BDL/UMA

UMA

WRC/SME

AMP/ORCH

PET/UMA

SME

CC/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA

AWAL/INE

CHUGG/MGM

ISL/UMA

DEC/UMA

CLS

UMA

NLR/ORCH

LIB/UMA
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1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

5

17

1

19

1

56

1

7

2

16

4

430

5

341

44

24

51

58

121

7

1

44

1

172

G0100044183579

3592650

BLOOD707

BMYL001

LICK041

AMP0024CD

5335934

19439888152

CCC002

19439797692

3567927

SPACJ005CD

CHG026

7739314

3826341

3300330

3766933

NPR1062DP

LMCD0247

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




