

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CII/	ANT NE		37 GOLD 33000 010113	DOUGOND SUUDOU ONITS	TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN TIF III	
AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAI	RT	WEEK COMMENC	ING 23 AU	GUST, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	WHEN FACING THE THINGS WE TURN AWAY FROM	Luke Hemmings		SME	19439931052
2	1	56	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
3	NEW	1	3	NOW WE'RE COOKIN'	Polish Club		ISL/UMA	3592650
4	4	7	1	FLESH AND BLOOD	Jimmy Barnes		BDL/UMA	BLOOD707
5	2	2	2	AREA BABY	Youngn Lipz		UMA	BMYL001
6	10	16	1	CRY FOREVER	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK041
7	3	4	1	LOVE SIGNS	The Jungle Giants		AMP/ORCH	AMP0024CD
8	7	430	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	5	5	1	WELCOME TO THE MADHOUSE	Tones and I		SME	19439888152
10	11	341	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
11	19	44	1	T. R. U. T. H.	Guy Sebastian	<g></g>	SME	19439797692
12	12	24	1	WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS	S The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	3567927
13	15	51	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
14	17	58	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
15	14	121	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
16	9	7	5	LIVE IN THE UK	The Seekers		DEC/UMA	3826341
17	NEW	1	17	WANTED	Jayne Denham		CLS	3300330
18	16	44	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
19	NEW	1	19	STRANGE, STRANGE TIMES	The Ugly Kings		NLR/ORCH	NPR1062DP
20	20	172	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247